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MARYLAND (11) °
9-5-28 W SI GABLE 84.5 S OF

PROPERTY

NAME OF OWHNER

DATE

2-29-64
6-28-79

8-25-97
8-25-97

MERCHANTS & MECHANICS
FEDERAL SAV & LOAN ASSN

PINSON ROBERT C & VERONICA
PINSON VERONICA C
HART BARBARA G
MIESSE JANE A

NO C.F.
SP 17,000
SP 52,900




